
 
 

Downside School 

Admissions Dates for Academic Year 2018 – 2019 
 

 

Michaelmas Term 2018  

Open Day for Sixth Form Entry only  Saturday 13th October 

16+ Scholarship and Bursary application deadline Friday 19th October 

Open Day for All Ages Entry  Saturday 3rd November 

16+ Academic Scholarship Assessment 

16+ Music/Choral Scholarship Assessment 
Thursday 8th November 

16+ Sports Scholarship Assessment Friday 9th November 

16+ Art Scholarship Assessment 

16+ Product Design Scholarship Assessment 
Monday 12th November 

11+ & 13+ Scholarship and Bursary application deadline Thursday 13th December 

Lent Term 2019  

Entrance Assessment Day for Year 7 Prep School pupils 

only for entrance in September 2020    
Tuesday 15th January 

Entrance and Scholarship Assessment Day for 11+ 

entry, including Music/Choral and Sport Assessments 
Wednesday 23rd January 

13+ Sports Scholarship Assessments Friday 25th January 

13+ Academic Scholarships 
Monday 28th to Wednesday 30th 

January 

13+ Art and Product Design Scholarships Assessments Wednesday 30th January  

13+ Music and or Choral Auditions Wednesday 30th January  

13+ All Rounder Scholarship Assessments Thursday 31st January 

13+ Scholarship results release by email/letter Wednesday 13th February 

Open Day for All Ages Entry  Saturday 2nd March 

Summer Term 2019  

Open Day for All Ages Entry  Saturday 18th May 

Welcome lunch for Years 7 – 9 entry in September 2019 Sunday 16th June 

 

NB Other entrants for Year 9 entry in September 2019 may be assessed at a suitable time, other than the 

specified scholarship dates below.  Please contact the Admissions Department to make arrangements 

admissions@downside.co.uk.  Entrants must be registered prior to assessment. 

mailto:admissions@downside.co.uk

